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NAME
ORGANIZATION
TELEPHONE
EMAIL

Caroline Bellis
CAMA
(919)733-2293
caroline.bellis@ncmail.net

Eric Midkiff
NCDOT
(919)733-3141
emidkiff@dot.state.nc.us

Katherine English
NCDOT
(919)733-3141
kenglish@dot.state.nc.us

Colista Freeman
NCDOT
(919)733-3141
csfreeman@dot.state.nc.us

Don Idol
NCDOT-Bridge Maintenance
(919)733-4362
didol@dot.state.nc.us

Gretchen Byrum
NCDOT-Division 1
(252)331-4737
gabyrum@dot.state.nc.us

Roger Sheats
NCDOT
(919)733-2520
rsheats@dot.state.nc.us

David Humphrey
NCEM
(252)344-2351
dhumphrey@ncem.org

Mike Bell
USACE-Washington
(252)975-1616
Michael.f.bell@usace.army.mil

Tim Keener
URS
(919)850-9511
tim_keener@urscorp.com

Steve Benton
CAMA
(919)733-2293
steve.benton@ncmail.net

Charles Jones
CAMA
(252)808-2808
charles.s.jones@ncmail.net

Brian Yamamoto
NCDOT
(919)733-3141
byamamoto@dot.state.nc.us

Cathy Brittingham
NCDCM
(919)733-2293
cathy.brittingham@ncmail.net

David Henderson
NCDOT
(919)250-4100
dhenderson@dot.state.nc.us

Rudy Austin
Hyde County
(252)928-4361


Allen Russell
NCDOT-Div 1
(252)331-4737
arussell@dot.state.nc.us

N.H. Sanderson
Dare COEM
(919)473-3355
dareroem@co.dare.nc.us

Don Conner
NCDOT-Div 1
(252)482-7977
dconner@dot.state.nc.us

Jerry Jennings
NCDOT-Div1
(252)482-7977
jjennings@dot.state.nc.us

Mike Bryant
USFWS
(252)473-1131
mike_bryant@fws.gov

Mike Street
DMF
(252)726-7021
mike.street@ncmail.net

Jim Ebert
USNPS
(252)473-2111
james_ebert@nps.gov

Lawrence Belli
USNPS
(252)473-2111


Bill Hoffman
NC Geological Survey
(919)733-7353
bill.hoffman@ncmail.net

Steve Harrison
NPS
(252)473-2111
steve_harrison@nps.gov

Sidney Maddock
Biodiversity Legal Foundation
(252)995-3312
sbmaddock@aol.com

John Fisher
NC State University
(919)515-7627
john.fisher@ncsu.edu

Tracy Rice
USFWS
(919)856-4520
tracy_rice@fws.gov

John Wadsworth
NCDOT
(919)733-3141
jwadsworth@dot.state.nc.us

Roy Shelton
NCDOT
(919)733-3141
rshelton@dot.state.nc.us

Don Goins
NCDOT
(919)733-7621
dgoins@dot.state.nc.us

Jerry Gaskill
NCDOT-Ferry Division

jgaskill@dot.state.nc.us

Charles Utz
NCDOT-Ferry Division

cutz@dot.state.nc.us

Catherine Kozack
Virginian Pilot



